
DAY 3

SS11/13 OTEPÄÄ

SS12/14 KAMBJA

PODIUM

SERVICE PARK

SS Stage Name / activity

SUNDAY

SS distance 1st car

Service D
SS11
SS12

Service E
SS13
SS14

Podium

Service D(Tehvandi)
Otepää 1
Kambja 1
Tehvandi
Otepää 2

Kambja 2 Power Stage
Tartu

-
12,85 km
21,31 km

-
12,85 km
21,31 km

-

09:13
09:34
10:35
12:35
12:56
15:05
17:30


